Aug 30 2024 (07:07) India Rail Info

Lohian Khas - Delhi Special/04412XX - Exp - NR
LNK/Lohian Khas Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction
7h 40m - 389 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LNK [Lohian Khas Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 42 |214 |INR
2 NRO [Nakodar Junction 20:15 20:17 2m [0 |1 32 |36 |232 |NR
3 |PHR |Phillaur Junction 21:10 21:12 2m |0 |1 64 (29 (241 [NR
4 |LDH |Ludhianajunction 21:40 21:50 10m [0 |1 77 |56 [257 [NR
5 |KNN |Khanna 22:36 22:38 2m |2 |1 120 |70 |264 |NR
6 |GVG |Mandi Gobindgarh 22:45 22:47 2m |2 |1 128 |82 |266 |NR
7 SIR Sirhind Junction 22:54 22:56 2m (2 |1 138 |109 (267 |NR
8 RPJ Rajpura Junction 23:10 23:12 2m |2 |1 163 |76 |269 [NR
9 |UBC |Ambala City 23:28 23:30 2m |1 |1 183 |31 |272 |NR
10 |[UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |23:45 23:55 10m [0 |1 191 |61 |273 |NR
11 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 03:10 0 [2 |389 |- 219 |NR

Aug 30 2024 (07:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




